
Thursday 02 May, 20241 Commencement of Trimester
5 DaysThursday 09 May -Monday 13 May,20242 Trimester Admission (Registration)
3 DaysTuesday 14 May-Thursd ay 16 May,2024Trimester Admission (Registration) (With Late fee)

6 Weeks4 Class (Up to Mid Term Examinations)

Sunday 30 )une,2024 2 Weeks5 Course Add or Drop / Section Change

6

Sunday 30 June,20247 Last Date of Migration
/londay 1OJune,20248

3 DaysTuesday 11 lune-Thursday 13 June,20249 lssuance of Admit Card- Mid Term Examinations

9 DaysMid Term Examinations r/ednesday 25 June- Thursday O4 July,2024

5 WeeksSunday 07 July- Sunday 11 August, 202411 Class (After Mid Term Examinations)

Last Date of Pavment of 3'd lnstallment hursday 1LJu|y,202412

3 Days

Thursday 01 August, 2024

Sunday 04 August-TuesdaV 06 August, 2024
13

1.4

Last Date of Moderation of Question- Term Final Examinations

Sun 1T 202415 Last Class of the Trimester
12 20241.6 Term Final Examinations

Thursday 29 August, 2024t7 Result Publishing Date

Saturday 31 August, 202410 End of Semester
' Buddha Purnima: Wednesday 22May,2024

5 Days*Eid-Ul-Azha: Sunday 16 June-Thursday 20 June, 2024
*Ashura: Wednesday tl July,2024

National Mourning Day: Thursday 15 August, 2024

rmastomy: Monday 26 ALrgustr202A '
*Eid-e-Miladunnabi: Monday 15 September, 2024

19 Holidays

Note: 1. *Depending upon moon sighting.
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Tuesday 14 May-Tuesday 25 )une,2024

Sunday 30 June,2024Last Date of Trimester Drop

I ast Date of Pavment of 2"d lnstallment

10

10 Davs


